PerMix Tec Co., Ltd
Room 1-1214, No.1888,
N. Shengxin Rd, Jiading,
Shanghai, 201807, China
Tel: +86-133-9116-8218
Fax: +86-21-3375-8218

Power (*)
(kW)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
Inlet (**)
(mm)
Outlet
(***)
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
PFB-50 50 20-30 0.75-2.2 - - - - - 250
PFB-150 150 60-90 1.5-4 - - - - - 300
PFB-300 300 120-180 3-4 1,242 1,278 1,025 1-Φ400 350X40 750
PFB-500 500 200-300 4-7.5 1,408 1,478 1,305 1-Φ400 500X90 1,000
PFB-1000 1,000 400-600 7.5-15 1,875 1,692 1,425 1-Φ500 500X90 1,550
PFB-2000 2,000 800-1,200 15-22 2,275 2,108 1,775 1-Φ500 500X90 2,500
PFB-3000 3,000 1,200-1,800 18.5-30 2,408 2,396 1,955 1-Φ500 500X90 2,900
PFB-4000 4,000 1,600-2,400 22-37 2,822 2,546 2,015 1-Φ500 500X90 3,600
PFB-6000 6,000 2,400-3,600 30-45 3,050 2,980 2,235 1-Φ500 500X90 5,600
PFB-8000 8,000 3,200-4,800 37-55 3,362 3,412 2,425 1-Φ500 800X200 7,100
PFB-10000 10,000 4,000-6,000 45-75 3,538 3,645 2,615 1-Φ500 800X200 8,000
1. Standard mixer is with overlapping paddles. Mixers with tangent paddles & dual drive available as per request.
2. (*) (**) (***): Changes are available according to the customer’s request.
3. All specifications and illustrations are as accurate as is reasonably possible, but they are not binding.
4. PerMix reserves the right to modify the design without notice.